 2023 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries DS20006805A-page 1
MIC5213
Features
• SC-70-5 Package
• Wide Selection of Output Voltages
• Ensured 80 mA Output
• Low Quiescent Current
• Low Dropout Voltage

 2023 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries DS20006805A-page 15
MIC5213
APPENDIX A: REVISION HISTORY
Revision A (August 2023)
• Converted Micrel document MIC5213 to Micro-
chip data sheet DS20006805A.
• Minor text changes throughout.
MIC5213
DS20006805A-page 16  2023 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries
NOTES:
 2023 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries DS20006805A-page 17
MIC5213
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, contact your local Microchip representative or sales office.
Examples:
a) MIC5213-2.5YC5-TR: MIC5213, 2.5V Output Volt-
age, –40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5-Lead SC-70,
3,000/Reel
b) MIC5213-2.6YC5-TR: MIC5213, 2.6V Output Volt-
age, –40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5-Lead SC-70,
3,000/Reel
c) MIC5213-2.7YC5-TR: MIC5213, 2.7V Output Volt-
age, –40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5-Lead SC-70,
3,000/Reel
d) MIC5213-2.8YC5-TR: MIC5213, 2.8V Output Volt-
age, –40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5-Lead SC-70,
3,000/Reel
e) MIC5213-3.0YC5-TR: MIC5213, 3.0V Output Volt-
age, –40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5-Lead SC-70,
3,000/Reel
f) MIC5213-3.3YC5-TR: MIC5213, 3.3V Output Volt-
age, –40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5-Lead SC-70,
3,000/Reel
g) MIC5213-3.6YC5-TR: MIC5213, 3.6V Output Volt-
age, –40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5-Lead SC-70,
3,000/Reel
h) MIC5213-5.0YC5-TR: MIC5213, 5.0V Output Volt-